
 

 

 

Activities for the AY 2020-21 
 

S.No 
Name of the 

Activity 
Beneficiary 

No. of 
Beneficiaries 

Facilitator/ 
Expert/ 

Consultant/ 
Faculty 

Duration of 
the course 

(in days) 

Date of Activity 

From To 

1. 
Welding & NDT L&T Valves 1st batch 20 Mr.C.Senathipathi 

Trainer,MCET 
90 05-10-2020 18-12-2020 

 

2. 
 

SMAW 

Private[External Participant 

himself paid for training] 
 

1 

Mr.C.Senathipathi 
Trainer,MCET 

 
14 

 
15-10-2020 

 
31-10-2020 

 

3. 
 

Welding & NDT 

Private[External Participant 

himself paid for training] 
 

1 

Mr.C.Senathipathi 
Trainer,MCET 

 
30 

 
03-12-2020 

 
03-02-2021 

4. 
Welding & NDT L&T Valves 2nd batch 40 Mr.C.Senathipathi 

Trainer,MCET 
90 21-12-2020 11-03-2021 

 
5. 

 
 

Welding & NDT 

Dr.Mahalingam College of 

Engineering and Technology, 

Value Added Course. 

 
 

1 

Mr.C.Senathipathi 
Trainer,MCET 

 
 

6 

 
 

17-02-2020 

 
 

22-02-2020 

 
6. 

 
 

Welding & NDT 

Dr.Mahalingam College of 

Engineering and Technology, 

Value Added Course. 

 

 
2 

Mr.C.Senathipathi 
Trainer,MCET 

 
 

6 

 
 

09-03-2020 

 
 

19-03-2020 


