## Activities for the AY 2020-21

S.No	Name of the Activity	Beneficiary	No. of Beneficiaries	Facilitator/ Expert/ Consultant/ Faculty	Duration of the course (in days)	Date of Activity	
						From	То
1.	Welding & NDT	L&T Valves 1st batch	20	Mr.C.Senathipathi Trainer,MCET	90	05-10-2020	18-12-2020
2.	SMAW	Private[External Participant himself paid for training]	1	Mr.C.Senathipathi Trainer,MCET	14	15-10-2020	31-10-2020
3.	Welding & NDT	Private[External Participant himself paid for training]	1	Mr.C.Senathipathi Trainer,MCET	30	03-12-2020	03-02-2021
4.	Welding & NDT	L&T Valves 2nd batch	40	Mr.C.Senathipathi Trainer,MCET	90	21-12-2020	11-03-2021
5.	Welding & NDT	Dr.Mahalingam College of Engineering and Technology, Value Added Course.	1	Mr.C.Senathipathi Trainer,MCET	6	17-02-2020	22-02-2020
6.	Welding & NDT	Dr.Mahalingam College of Engineering and Technology, Value Added Course.	2	Mr.C.Senathipathi Trainer,MCET	6	09-03-2020	19-03-2020